PF9455
Highly optimized PMIC for functionally safe and quality managed i.MX9
MPU‑based applications
Rev. 1.0 — 19 November 2024 Product brief
1   Introduction
This product brief is intended to provide overview/summary information for the purpose of evaluating a product
for design suitability. It is intended for quick reference only and should not be relied upon to contain detailed and
full information.

NXP Semiconductors PF9455
Highly optimized PMIC for functionally safe and quality managed i.MX9 MPU‑based applications
5   Ordering information
Package
Type number[1]
Name Description Version
PF9455 HVQFN56
HVQFN56, plastic thermal enhanced very thin quad flat
pack; no leads, wettable flank, 56 terminals, 0.5 mm pitch,
8 mm x 8 mm x 0.53 mm body
SOT684-32(DD)
Table 1. Ordering information
[1] To order parts in tape and reel, add the R2 suffix to the part number.
Part number[1][2] Target market NXP processor System
comments
Safety grade OTP ID
PPF9455AVMA7ES Industrial i.MX 943 LPDDR5 memory QM MA7
PPF9455AVMA8ES Industrial i.MX 943 LPDDR4 memory QM MA8
PPF9455AVSA3ES Industrial i.MX 943 LPDDR5 memory SIL 2 SA3
PPF9455AVSA4ES Industrial i.MX 943 LPDDR4 memory SIL 2 SA4
Table 2. Ordering options
[1] P = engineering sample part number
[2] M = production part number
PF9455_PB All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers. © 2024 NXP B.V. All rights reserved.